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Upper Primary Creative Exploration
PRE-LESSON PREPARATION

WordsN
at

ur
e

Numbers

Sights

Actions

Sounds

People
Emotions

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1. 2. 3.

1.
2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.

2.

3.

1.2.3.

1.
2.

3.

Task 1:	 Thinking wheel

Explore using all of your senses, write down what you discover and the questions you uncover.
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PRE-LESSON PREPARATION

Task 2:	 Send a Postcard

Design and write a postcard from your special place. You should think about:

•	 What makes their place unique?
•	 What are the best things about it?
•	 What sights should you see if you visit?
•	 What could you tell other people about it
•	 What you can do there?


